Minnesota Records set at the Minnesota Youth

and Teen Show of Strength (9/18/2021)

MN-2021-11

Date Competition Hame
Youth and Teen Show of Hunter
09/18/2021 Strength Haskamp
Youth and Teen Show of Hunter
09/18/2021 Strength Haskamp
Youth and Teen Show of Hunter
09/18/2021 Strensth Haskamp
Youth and Teen Show of Hunter
09/18/2021 Strensth Haskamp
Youth and Teen Show of Hunter
09/18/2021 Strensth Haskamp
SRR e S SR
Strensth
09/18/2071 Jouthand Teen Showof o pr e
Strength
09/18/2021 Youth and Teen Show of Harper Lux
Strength —
09/18/2021 Youth and Teen Show of Harper Lux
Strength —
Youth and Teen Show of Hannah
09/18/201 ¢, oth Dittrich
Youth and Teen Show of Hannah
el Strength Dittrich
Youth and Teen Show of Hannah
Lol T Dittrich
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Exercise
Total

Sguat

Bench press

Deadlift
lift
Total
Deadlift
Total
Deadlift
Total
Sguat

Sguat

R-Y3

R-Y3

R-Y3

R-Y3

Bench press single R-Y2

R-T1

R-T1

R-T2

R-T2

R-Y2

R-Y3*

R-Y2

-93

-93

-69

-69

-63

-63

-63

Division Weightclass Weight

207.5
kg

70 kg
52.5 ke
85 kg
52.5 kg

470 kg

202.5
kg
277.5
kg

120 kg
200 kg
80 ke
80 kg

Existing
record

170 kg
67.5 kg
50 ke
77.5 kg
50 kg
465 kg
197.3 ke
252.5 kg
115 ke
190 ke
75 ke

70 ke




