## Minnesota Records set at the Minnesota Youth and Teen Show of Strength (9/18/2021)

MN-2021-11

Date	Competition	Name	Туре	Exercise	Division	Weightclass	Weight	Existing record
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	<u>Hunter</u> <u>Haskamp</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Total	R-Y3	-48	207.5 kg	170 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	<u>Hunter</u> <u>Haskamp</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Squat	R-Y3	-48	70 kg	67.5 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	<u>Hunter</u> <u>Haskamp</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Bench press	R-Y3	-48	52.5 kg	50 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	<u>Hunter</u> <u>Haskamp</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Deadlift	R-Y3	-48	85 kg	77.5 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	<u>Hunter</u> <u>Haskamp</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Bench press single lift	R-Y3	-48	52.5 kg	50 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	Finn Furcht	Minnesota State Raw Records	Total	R-T1	-93	470 kg	465 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	Finn Furcht	Minnesota State Raw Records	Deadlift	R-T1	-93	202.5 kg	197.3 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	<u>Harper Lux</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Total	R-T2	-69	277.5 kg	252.5 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	<u>Harper Lux</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Deadlift	R-T2	-69	120 kg	115 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	Hannah Dittrich	Minnesota State Raw Records	Total	R-Y2	-63	200 kg	190 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	<u>Hannah</u> <u>Dittrich</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Squat	R-Y3*	-63	80 kg	75 kg
09/18/2021	Youth and Teen Show of Strength	<u>Hannah</u> <u>Dittrich</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Squat	R-Y2	-63	80 kg	70 kg